Johanson Technology
Semiconductor
302R29W151KV4E Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 302R29W151KV4E,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Rated: 3000V (3kV)
Tolerance: ±10%
Thickness (Max): 0.085" (2.16mm)
Temperature Coefficient: X7R
Size / Dimension: 0.189" L x 0.080" W (4.80mm x 2.03mm)
Series: PolyTerm®
Ratings: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 1808 (4520 Metric)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount, MLCC
Lead Style: -
Lead Spacing: -
Height - Seated (Max): -
Features: High Voltage
Failure Rate: -
Capacitance: 150pF
Applications: General Purpose
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
302R29W151KV4E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
302R29W151KV3E-SC
JOHANSON
RFQ
302R29W471MV3E-****-SC
CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W102KV4E
CAP CER 1000PF 3KV X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W471KV3E-****-SC
CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W102KV3E-SC
JOHANSON
RFQ
302R29W331KV3E-****-SC
CAP CER 330PF 250VAC X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W152KV3E-****-SC
CAP CER 1500PF 250VAC X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W102KV3E
JOHANSON
RFQ
302R29W102KV3E-****-SC
CAP CER 1000PF 250VAC X7R 1808
Johanson Dielectrics Inc.
RFQ
302R29W471KV3E
JOHANSON
RFQ
HEF4060BT
in stock
PHI
RFQ
UPC494C
in stock
NEC
RFQ
AT28HC64B-25PC
in stock
ATMEL
RFQ
MRF250
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
SD1390
in stock
ST
RFQ
XCV812E-7FG900I
Virtex-E 1.8 V Extended Memory Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
59629857501NZB
QML High-Reliability FPGAs
XILINX
RFQ
XCS05-5BG100C
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
XCR3256XL-12PQ144I
256 Macrocell CPLD
XILINX
RFQ
AT93C46-SI
in stock
ATMEL
RFQ